

D.B.Civil Special Appeal (W) No.490/2015.
National Institute of Ayurveda
Vs.
Central Govt. Industrial Tribunal cum Labour Court &
Anr.

Date of order :: 28.09.2016.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

Ms.Rani Bhandari on behalf of
Shri M.D.Agarwal, counsel for the appellant.

As prayed on behalf of the appellant with
consent, list after two weeks.

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS), J. (NAVIN SINHA), C. J.

N.Gandhi, P.A. /34



सत्यमेव जयते